ENTERTAINMENT LIGHTING FOLLOWSPOTS
AFS-500 LED FOLLOW SPOT
490 Watt, White LED
The AFS-500 LED follow spot is a lightweight, 490 Watt white LED
manual follow spot that is packed with a powerful feature set at an
affordable price.  This manually operated, compact luminaire
weighs under 26 pounds (11.5 kg.) and is a purpose built
multi-performance LED follow spot.  The AFS-500 LED follow spot

AFS-ACCFF.  Accessories and accessory holder
sold separately..
Ordering Information
AFS-500-B, AFS-500 LED Follow Spot, Black*
*Fixture with AFS-500 control panel and tripod stand (AFS-TP). AC
power input cable sold separately.
 Optional Accessories
PCL-BARE-12-25 PowerCON (blue) to bare end, 25-foot (7.62 m) 20A
power input cable
PCL-PBG-12-25 PowerCON (blue) to Edison Male, 25-foot (7.62 m)
20A power input cable
PCL-BARE-12-5  PowerCON (blue) to bare end, 5-foot (1.5 m) 20A
power input cable
PCL-2P&G-12-5  PowerCON (blue) to Stage Pin Male, 5-foot (1.5 m)
20A power input cable
PCL-PBG-12-5  PowerCON (blue) to Edison Male, 5-foot (1.5 m)
20A power input cable
PCL-TLG-12-5  PowerCON (blue) to L5-20P Twist Lock Male,
5-foot (1.5 m) 20A power input cable
AFS-ACCFF Altman Follow Spot Accessory Face Frame, 7.5 in.
x 7.5 in. color filter front end accessory slot (fits
AFS-700 or AFS-500 follow spots)